Export department:
+48 68 45 75 139/ 321/ 368
Fax:  +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra
POLAND

Altitude above sea level < 2000 m
See AlSo:
Order example:
The code RE81 - 06 2 00 E 0 means:
 RE81 - temperature controller of RE81 type
      06 - input: TC J, (0...900°C)
        2 - output: binary 0/6 V for SSR control
      00 - standard version
         E - English language
         0 - without extra requirements
* - second output - relay
** - after agreeing with the manufacturer
RTD  Pt100,
in 2-wire system
RTD  Pt100,
in 3-wire system
thermocouple
Fig. 1  View of the controller connection strips
Fig. 3. Supply and load circuit connections
Output 1 - relay
Output 2 - relay
Output 2 – binary voltage for SSR
control
Supply
Fig. 2. Connections of input signals
Ordering codes:
RE81 - XX X X X X
Input signal:
RTD Pt100 (-50...100°C) 01
RTD Pt100 (0...250°C) 02
RTD Pt100 (0...600°C) 03
Thermocouple J (Fe-CuNi)(0...250°C) 04
Thermocouple J (Fe-CuNi)(0...600°C) 05
Thermocouple J (Fe-CuNi)(0...900°C) 06
Thermocouple K (NiCr-NiAl)(0...600°C) 07
Thermocouple K (NiCr-NiAl)(0...900°C) 08
Thermocouple K (NiCr-NiAl)(0...1300°C) 09
Thermocouple S (PtRh10-Pt)(0...1600°C) 10
Output*:
relay 1
binary 0/6 V for SSR control 2
Version:
standard 00
custom-made** XX
Language:
Polish P
English E
other** X
Acceptance tests:
without extra requirements 0
with a extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc. to customer’s request** X
 RE81-19A
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Temperature Sensor Modules category: